
Ranking 
pisteet

Oulu 
5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

Oulu 
18.3.2023

Salo SM 
15.4.2023

1 Stefan Kagadi - Adriana Johanson Lumets Helsinki 45 15 15 15 15 15
2 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 43 15 12 10 13 15
3 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 37 11 10 12 12 13
4 Sakari Merisaari -  Eerika Välkkilä Viuhka Vaasa 34 11 9 9 11 12
4 Arseni Vorobiev -  Kelly Rudenko (U21) Lumets Helsinki 34 12 11 11
6 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 26 8 8 10
6 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 26 13 13
8 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 24 10 6 7 7
9 Atte Lipsonen - Inka Haataja (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 21 10 11
9 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 21 7 5 9
9 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp Bolero Turku 21 7 9 5

12 Eero Pulli - Anni Vilmi DSC Oulu Oulu 17 5 6 6
13 Akseli Penttilä - Senja Kiho DanceLine Tampere 16 9 2 2 5 2
14 Eeli Ilvonen - Ninni Väätänen Cavalier Järvenpää 15 2 5 8
15 Joa Silvenroinen - Eeva Suonio (U21) DanceLine Tampere 11 5 2 4
16 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 9 3 3 3
17 Timi Hietala - Ella Vähäkuopus (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 8 8
18 Rodion Paštšenko - Jaroslava Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki 7 7
18 Henrico Velpler - Hilja Pulkamo (U21) Vakita Vantaa 7 5 2
18 Aatos Junnonen - Julia Krainkova (U21) Bolero Turku 7 2 5
21 Aarni Kinnunen -Amanda Lindqvist (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 2 2 2
21 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens (J21) Star Helsinki 6 2 2 2
23 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) DanceTeam Tampere 4 2 2
23 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa (U21) La'Team Kaarina 4 2 2
23 Seetri Kinnunen - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 4 2 2
23 Oliver Lindqvist - Minea Lepojärvi (J2) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 4 2 2
23 Aatos Junnonen - Julia Krainkova (U21) Bolero Turku 4 2 2
28 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
28 Aleksi Kalli - Lisandra Sinka Have Step Hamina 2 2
28 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen (J2) DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  4/2023
Nuoriso

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto



Ranking 
pisteet

Oulu 
5.10.2022

Tampere 
26.11.2022

Kirkkonummi 
21.1.2023

Helsinki SM 
18.2.2023

Oulu 
18.3.2023

1 Kaapo Tusa – Madeleine Tigerstedt (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 43 15 13 15
1 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 43 15 13 15
3 Stefan Kagadi - Adriana Johanson Lumets Helsinki 41 13 13 15 12 13
4 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 36 10 12 12 12
5 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 33 11 11 11 11 11
6 Arseni Vorobiev -  Kelly Rudenko (U21) Lumets Helsinki 30 10 10 10 7
7 Eero Pulli - Anni Vilmi DSC Oulu Oulu 28 8 10 10
8 Atte Lipsonen - Inka Haataja (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 26 9 8 9
9 Sakari Merisaari -  Eerika Välkkilä Viuhka Vaasa 24 8 8 6 4 8

10 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 22 9 6 7 6
10 Rodion Paštšenko - Jaroslava Zemljannikova TKMaster Helsinki 22 9 4 9
12 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 16 6 3 7
13 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp Bolero Turku 15 3 6 6
14 Aatos Junnonen - Julia Krainkova (U21) Bolero Turku 13 7 2 2 2 4
15 Akseli Penttilä - Senja Kiho DanceLine Tampere 12 6 2 2 2 4
16 Eeli Ilvonen - Ninni Väätänen Cavalier Järvenpää 11 2 5 4
17 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 9 5 2 2
17 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 9 5 2 2
17 Henrico Velpler - Hilja Pulkamo (U21) Vakita Vantaa 9 5 2 2
20 Aarni Kinnunen -Amanda Lindqvist (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 2 2 2
21 Joa Silvenroinen - Eeva Suonio (U21) DanceLine Tampere 4 2 2
21 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) DanceTeam Tampere 4 2 2
21 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens (J21) Star Helsinki 4 2 2
21 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa La'Team Kaarina 4 2 2
25 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
25 Seetri Kinnunen - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
25 Milo Hettula - Amanda Rautiainen Bolero Turku 2 2
25 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen (J2) DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2
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Ranking 
pisteet

Tampere 
SM 

8.10.2022
Oulu 

5.10.2022
Tampere 

26.11.2022
Kirkkonummi 

21.1.2023
Oulu 

18.3.2023
1 Stefan Kagadi - Adriana Johanson Lumets Helsinki 45 15 15 15 15 15
2 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 41 13 15 13
3 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 37 12 12 12 11 13
4 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Lieto 35 11 11 11 12 12
5 Arseni Vorobiev -  Kelly Rudenko (U21) Lumets Helsinki 32 10 12 10 10
6 Sakari Merisaari -  Eerika Välkkilä Viuhka Vaasa 29 8 10 9 9 10
7 Elias Haapalainen - Linnéa Ahti (U21) Bolero Turku 26 11 7 8 6
8 Akseli Penttilä - Senja Kiho DanceLine Tampere 16 9 2 2 5
9 Eero Pulli - Anni Vilmi DSC Oulu Oulu 15 6 9
9 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21) Telemark Team Oulu 15 7 8

11 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp Bolero Turku 13 5 8
12 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 12 6 4 2
13 Atte Lipsonen - Inka Haataja (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 11 11
13 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 11 7 4
13 Aarni Kinnunen -Amanda Lindqvist (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 11 6 3 2
16 Oskar Jokinen - Pihla Jaakola-Siimens (J21) Star Helsinki 10 6 2 2
17 Aatos Junnonen - Julia Krainkova (U21) Bolero Turku 9 2 2 5
18 Eeli Ilvonen - Ninni Väätänen Cavalier Järvenpää 8 3 5
18 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) DanceTeam Tampere 8 6 2
20 Thomas Ahti - Jennie Ahti (U21) Rolling Vaasa 7 7
21 Frans Jokipii - Nella Jussilainen (U21) Star Helsinki 6 6
22 Henrico Velpler - Hilja Pulkamo (U21) Vakita Vantaa 5 5
23 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa La'Team Kaarina 4 2 2
24 Joa Silvenroinen - Eeva Suonio (U21) DanceLine Tampere 3 3
25 Seetri Kinnunen - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 2 2
25 Luka Ståhlberg - Aada Heikkinen (J2) DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2
25 Henrico Velpler - Hilja Pulkamo (U21) Vakita Vantaa 2 2
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